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To,

The Secretary
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For, Eri- Tech Limited
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Executive Director
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ERI-TECH LIMITED
Regd. & Corporate Office : 3rd Floor, 538, Mirza Chalib Street, Kolkata 700 Ol6, lndia

CIN : 128999W81957P1C023503 Website : www.eritech.in
Phone : +91 33 2217-2567, Fax: +91 33 2217 2734

E-mail : sales@eritech.in
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Script C0de.020045

Dear Sir/ lVadam,

Sub: Submission of Shareholdinq Pattern for the quarter ended on September 30, 2023. as per

Requlation 31(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listinq Obliqations and Disclosure Requirements) Requlations, 2015

Please llnd enclosed the Shareholding Pattern of the Company for the quarter ended on September 30, 2023, as
per Regulation 31(1Xb) ofthe SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
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ERI TECH LIMITED
Table Vl - Statement showing foreign ownership Limits as on 3UAgl2023

Board
approved
limits

Limits
utilized

on reho ld date 0 0000

Ason3 06t2023 0.0000

As on 31/03/2023 0 0000

As on 3111212A22 0.0000

As on 30/09/2022 0.0000

l\ ,/\x
Kr



251 to 500 94.5797

D 02 3
S No oH

RI

4 0.9662501 to 5000
Above 5000 35

414
8.4541

100.0000

lo age

100.0000

No of Shares

1 '1000

13279000
13440000

1

90.5797
0.2415

Grand Total

100'1 to 2000

Diskibution Scheduie as on 30/09/2023

U pto 500
No of Holders

501 to 1000

2001 to 3000
4001 lo 5000

Total
Above 10000

414
35

100.0000

5000
0

0
8.4541

0.2415

0.0372

0.0074
0.0149

98.8021
100.0000

13279000
13440000

3000 a.0223

Distri bu Schtion Ued le
Notional Va ue of Rs.

500000.2415
8.4541 132790000 98.8021

o/o

1 .1 '161

0.0'149
0a74

a.0223
Q 0372

0.

Above 100000
Grand Total

U to 5000

35

40001 to 50 000

5001 to 10000
10001 to 20000
20001 ro 30000

134400000 100.0000

Sitosrzofi l

No of Hold-ers o/o age Anount iRs.l375 90.5797 -isooooo1 0 241 1oooo
1 O 2!19 2ooo0
1 a.2415 30ooo

I

1

1

414 100.0000

ageHolding

t_ -..

as on

'.'....

*bP
, .\.'- ..,.1



To/. Shares
Fal

No of Recordsof
375150000 1.'116188.2353

801A84287 5

ERI TECH L
30t09t2023

tent ld
Sha reholdin Surnm as on

As r
too/ordsoN of RecoormF

NSDL
3PHYSICAL
33

12447125004
13440000

No of Shares
150000

1084287 5
2447125

PAN

425
17

100.000013440000100.0000TOTAL
17
425

*il
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